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1 Eglis Vilter 05/03/15 13:00 3
05/03/1514:00 4 | 3 +2 41 +1 | 79
1 Ivo Linder 05/03/15 13:00 3 3 +2 | 41

2
4
3
3
2
4
3
3
3
5

05/03/1514:00 | 2 | 3
1 | Viljar Rebane 05/03/15 13:00
05/03/1514:00 | 2 | 2
4 | lvo Haav 05/03/15 13:00
05/03/1514:00 | 3 | 3
5 | Sten Varatu 05/03/15 13:00
05/03/1514:00 | 3 | 3

-1 | 38 | +1 | 79
3 3 -1 | 38
41 | +1 | 79
3 2 0 | 39
+3 | 42 | +3 | 81
5 3 +6 | 45
+4 | 43 | +10 88
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Harrastajad

(skoorin B
reiting <850)

1 Taavi Korvits 05/03/15 13:00 4 |3/4/4, 23|12 2 2|4 3| 3 2 -1 | 38
05/03/1514:00 (3 | 4 | 4 5|4 (3|2 3|2| 4 3|4 3| +5 | 44 | +4 | 82
2 |Sulev llves 05/03/15 13:00 3/3/4/4|3|4/3|/3 |34 4 4 3 +6 | 45
05/03/1514:00 |3 | 3 | 4 (4|2 4|2 3|33 |3 3 3|+1 40 | +7 | 85
3 | Erki Kangur 05/03/15 13:00 2 2 4 6 3/3/3/3 3 4|3 5 3 | +5 | 44
05/03/1514:00 |3 | 2 4 (4|3 4|3 /32 4 3 4 3| +3 | 42 | +8 | 86
3 | Merle Statsenko | 05/03/15 13:00 3/3/5/4(3(3(3|3 (3|4 3| 4 2 +4 | 43
05/03/1514:00 |3 | 3 | 4 |4 |4 4 2 4 4 3 |3 3 2| +4 43 | +8 | 86
3 | Reigo Alp 05/03/15 13:00 4 2 5 5/2 4 43|33 /3 3 3 | +5 | 44
05/03/1514:00 /3|3 |4 3,2 /3|34 /3 5 3|33 +3 42 | +8 | 86
3  Tonu Talimaa 05/03/15 13:00 2 2,5 53|33 3|23 |3 4 3 +2 | 41
05/03/1514:00 3|3 |4 | 5/4 4|32 |3| 3 |4 4 |3/ 4+6 | 45 | +8 | 86
7 | Mihkel Nuut 05/03/15 13:00 4 /2, 4/3/3/3/23/|3/3/5 3 3 |42 41
05/03/1514:00(4 | 4 | 4 5|4 |34 3|/3| 3 |34 2| +7 | 406 | +9 | 87
7 | Vahur Kapp 05/03/15 13:00 3134 4/2/3/3/3 3 4 4 4 3 | +4 | 43
05/03/1514:00/ 5|2 | 3 | 4|(3|/4|3|2|4| 3 6 3 |2 +5 44 | +9 | 87
9 | Marit Mets 05/03/15 13:00 2 3|4 4,4 4/2|3 /|3 5|3 5 3 | +6 | 45
05/03/1514.00{6 2 | 4 5|2 (3|3 /3|3| 3|34 3| +5 | 44 |+11| 89
10 | Kaja Rebane 05/03/15 13:00 2 3/5/4|(3(4/2 3|34 4| 3 4 +5 | 44
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Toivo Tallo

Karl Maidle

Helle Berg

Jaan Talts

Joosep Saar

Katlin Laur

Rando Paimre

silver ambos
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3.2
6
8

25

10
2
1

3.1
4
11

23

4.2
12

22
15
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ais 2 03 04[5 6 17 (718 (81 o rot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39
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